EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2022 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites

e,
 P
or
ta
bl
e
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 10/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Electric Hot Food Tables—Open Base, Portable
NEMA NEMA    # of top       electrical        length        weight
model # model # amps plug model # model # amps plug    openings          data          in.      mm  lbs.      kg
PDHT2-120 SPDHT2-120 8.3A 5-15P n/a n/a - -               2          1000W, 120V   351⁄2˝    902  106    48.1
PDHT2-208 SPDHT2-208 7.2A 6-15P PDHT2-208-3 SPDHT2-208-3 6.3A 15-20P          2          1500W, 208V   351⁄2˝    902  106    48.1
PDHT2-240 SPDHT2-240 6.25A 6-15P PDHT2-240-3 SPDHT2-240-3 5.4A 15-20P          2          1500W, 240V   351⁄2˝    902  106    48.1
PDHT3-120 SPDHT3-120 12.5A 5-15P n/a n/a - -               3          1500W, 120V   501⁄2˝  1283  160    72.6
PDHT3-208 SPDHT3-208 10.8A 6-15P PDHT3-208-3 SPDHT3-208-3 6.3A 15-20P          3          2250W, 208V   501⁄2˝  1283  160    72.6
PDHT3-240 SPDHT3-240 9.38A 6-15P PDHT3-240-3 SPDHT3-240-3 5.4A 15-20P          3          2250W, 240V   501⁄2˝  1283  160    72.6
PDHT4-120 SPDHT4-120 16.6A 5-30P n/a n/a - -               4          2000W, 120V   66˝    1676  201    91.2
PDHT4-208 SPDHT4-208 14.4A 6-20P PDHT4-208-3 SPDHT4-208-3 9.5A 15-20P          4          3000W, 208V   66˝    1676  201    91.2
PDHT4-240 SPDHT4-240 12.5A 6-20P PDHT4-240-3 SPDHT4-240-3 8.3A 15-20P          4          3000W, 240V   66˝    1676  201    91.2
PDHT5-208 SPDHT5-208 18.0A 6-30P PDHT5-208-3 SPDHT5-208-3 12.5A 15-20P          5          3750W, 208V   811⁄2˝  2070  244  110.7
PDHT5-240 SPDHT5-240 15.6A 6-30P PDHT5-240-3 SPDHT5-240-3 10.8A 15-20P          5          3750W, 240V   811⁄2˝  2070  244  110.7
WITH
GALVANIZED
BASE
WITH